

Timothy E. Parker, C.F.A. Putnam County Property Appraiser

386/329-0286 • Fax: 386/329-0447 www.putnam-fl.com/app • appraiser@putnam-fl.com

NOTICE OF RECERTIFICATION OF TAX ROLL

Pursuant to Section 193.122, Florida Statutes, I Timothy E. Parker, Property Appraiser of Putnam County of Putnam County, hereby give notice that the 2021 Tax Roll for Putnam County was recertified to the Tax Collector on the 30th day of November, 2021. Value Adjustment Board hearings have been completed.

Signed and Dated,

Timothy E. Parker, C.F.A.

Putnam County Property Appraiser